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Name Location Bid
Unsuccessful $
Poly-Flor Products (N.Z.) Ltd. Wellington 250.00
C. & F. Distributors Ltd. Auckland 200.00
C. & F. Distributors Ltd. Auckland 150.00
C. & F. Distributors Ltd. Auckland 110.00
C. & F. Distributors Ltd. Auckland 110.00
C. & F. Distributors Ltd. Auckland 110.00
C. & F. Distributors Ltd. Auckland 110.00
C. & F. Distributors Ltd. Auckland 110.00
C. & F. Distributors Ltd. Auckland 110.00
C. & F. Distributors Ltd. Auckland 110.00
C. & F. Distributors Ltd. Auckland 110.00

Tender No: 792— Item Code:59112
10 licence units of $11,900 each
No Bids Were Received For This Tender No.

Tender No: 793— Item Code:59117
50 hcence units of $7,540 each

Name Location Bid
Successful $
L. A. Griffiths Ltd. Auckland 1,131.00
L. A. Grifliths Ltd. Auckland 1,055.00
L. A. Griffiths Ltd. Auckland 754.00
L. A. Griffiths Ltd. Auckland 527.00
L. A. Grifhiths Ltd. Auckland 452.00
Lady Michelle Ltd. Auckland 400.00
L. A. Griffiths Ltd. Auckland 377.00
L. A. Griffiths Ltd. Auckland 377.00
Lady Michelle Ltd. Auckland 300.00
L. A. Griffiths Ltd. Auckland 150.00
L. A. Griffiths Ltd. Auckland 150.00
Lady Michelle Ltd. Auckland 100.00
L. A. Griffiths Ltd. Auckland 75.00

As Insufficent Bids Were Received, 37 Licences Were Not Issued

Tender No: 794— Item Code:59125
25 llcence units of $13,640 each

Tender No: 799— Item Code:59165
60 licence units of $11,850 each

Name
Successful

Rex Manufacturing Co. Lid.

Location

Auckland

No. 102

Bid
$
5.00

As Insufficent Bids Were Received, 59 Licences Were Not Issued

Tender No: 800— Item Code:59170
50 licence units of $7,120 each
No Bids Were Received For This Tender No.

Tender No: 801— Item Code:59175
10 licence units of $7.220 each

Name
Successful

Webbing Industries Ltd.
Webbing Industries Ltd.
Webbing Industries Ltd.
Webbing Industries Ltd.
Webbing Industries Ltd.
Webbing Industries Ltd.
Webbing Industries Ltd.
Webbing Industries Ltd.
Webbing Industries Ltd.
Webbing Industries Ltd.

Tender No: 802— Item Code:59180
25 licence units of $6,280 each

Name
Successful

Webbing Industries Ltd.
Webbing Industries Ltd.
Webbing Industries Ltd.
Webbing Industries Ltd.
Webbing Industries Ltd.
Bendon Industries Ltd.
Bendon Industries Ltd.
Bendon Industries Ltd.
Bendon Industries Ltd.

V. Mayes & Co. (N.Z.) Ltd.

Enzed Sewing Ltd.
Enzed Sewing Litd.

V. Mayes & Co. (N.Z.) Ltd.

Location

Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland

Location

Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland

Bid

700.00
700.00
700.00
700.00
700.00
700.00
700.00
700.00
700.00
700.00

Bid

$
950.00
950.00
950.00
950.00
950.00
401.00
401.00
401.00
401.00
100.00
30.00
20.00
20.00

Name Location Bid
Successful $
Feltex Ropes Auckland 250.00
Feltex Ropes Auckland 5.00
Feltex Ropes Auckland 5.00
Feltex Ropes Auckland 5.00
Feltex Ropes Auckland 5.00

As Insufficent Bids Were Received. 20 Licences Were Not Issued

Tender No: 795-— Item Code:59130
56 licence units of $5.000 each

As Insufficent Bids Were Received, 12 Licences Were Not Issued

Tender No: 803— Item Code:59185
60 licence units of $11,150 each

Name Location Bid
Successful $
Fletcher Merchants Ltd. Auckland 500.00
Fletcher Merchants Ltd. Auckland 400.00
Fletcher Merchants Ltd. Auckland 300.00
Fletcher Merchants Ltd. Auckland 200.00
Fletcher Merchants Ltd. Auckland 100.00
A. Foster & Co. Ltd. Auckland 5.00
A. Foster & Co. Ltd. Auckland 5.00
A. Foster & Co. Ltd. Auckland 5.00
A. Foster & Co. Ltd. Auckland 5.00
A. Foster & Co. Ltd. Auckland 5.00
A. Foster & Co. Ltd. Auckland 5.00
A. Foster & Co. Ltd. Auckland 5.00
A. Foster & Co. Ltd. Auckland 5.00
A. Foster & Co. Ltd. Auckland 5.00
A. Foster & Co. Ltd. Auckland 5.00
As Insufficent Bids Were Received, 41 Licences Were Not Issued

Tender No: 796— Item Code:59150
60 licence units of $11,850 each
No Bids Were Received For This Tender No.

Tender No: 797— Item Code:59155
60 licence units of $11,850 each
No Bids Were Received For This Tender No.

Tender No: 798— Item Code:59160
50 licence units of $9,780 each
No Bids Were Received For This Tender No.

Name Location Bid
Successful $
Webbing Industries Ltd. Auckland 1,115.00
Webbing Industries Ltd. Auckland 1,115.00
Webbing Industries Ltd. Auckland 1,115.00
Webbing Industries Ltd. Auckland 1,115.00
Webbing Industries Ltd. Auckland 1,115.00
Webbing Industries Ltd. Auckland 1,115.00
Webbing Industries Ltd. Auckland 1,115.00
Webbing Industries Ltd. Auckland 1,115.00
Webbing Industries Ltd. Auckland 1,115.00
Webbing Industries Ltd. Auckland 1,115.00
Lady Michelle Ltd. Auckland 200.00
Enzed Sewing Ltd. Auckland 50.00

As Insufficent Bids Were Received, 48 Licences Were Not Issued

Tender No: 804— Item Code:59190
50 licence units of $14,220 each
No Bids Were Received For This Tender No.

Tender No: 805— Item Code:59195
25 licence units of $5,000 each

Name
Successful

Webbing Industries Ltd.
Webbing Industries Ltd.
Webbing Industries Ltd.
Webbing Industries Ltd.
Webbing Industries Ltd.

Location

Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland

Bid

$
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00

As Insufficent Bids Were Received, 20 Licences Were Not Issued



