2248	THE N	EW ZEAL	LAND GAZETTE		No. 102	
Nome	T	5.1	Tender No: 799—	Itam Cada E0165		
Name	Location	Biď				
Unsuccessful		\$	60 licence units of	if \$11,850 each		
Poly-Flor Products (N.Z.) Ltd.	Wellington	250.00	Name	Location	Bid	
C. & F. Distributors Ltd. C. & F. Distributors Ltd.	Auckland	200.00	Successful		\$	
C. & F. Distributors Ltd.	Auckland Auckland	150.00 110.00	Rex Manufacturing Co. Ltd.	Auckland	5.00	
C. & F. Distributors Ltd.	Auckland	110.00	As Insufficent Bids Were Received	d, 59 Licences We-	re Not Issued	
C. & F. Distributors Ltd.	Auckland	110.00				
C. & F. Distributors Ltd.	Auckland	110.00	Tender No: 800—	Item Code:59170		
C. & F. Distributors Ltd.	Auckland	110.00	50 licence units			
C. & F. Distributors Ltd.	Auckland	110.00			NT.	
C. & F. Distributors Ltd. C. & F. Distributors Ltd.	Auckland Auckland	110.00 110.00	No Bids Were Received	For This Tender	No.	
C. & I. Distributors Ltd. Adexiand 110.00			T 1 1 001			
Tender No: 792— Item Code:59112				Tender No: 801— Item Code:59175		
10 licence units of \$11,900 each			10 licence units of \$7,220 each			
No Bids Were Received	For This Tender No).	Name	Location	Bid	
			Successful		\$	
Tender No: 793—	Item Code:59117		Webbing Industries Ltd.	Auckland	700.00	
50 licence units	of \$7,540 each		Webbing Industries Ltd.	Auckland	700.00	
Name	Location	Bid	Webbing Industries Ltd.	Auckland	700.00	
Successful	20000000	\$	Webbing Industries Ltd.	Auckland	700.00	
v	4 .11 1	•	Webbing Industries Ltd.	Auckland Auckland	700.00 700.00	
L. A. Griffiths Ltd. L. A. Griffiths Ltd.	Auckland Auckland	1,131.00 1,055.00	Webbing Industries Ltd. Webbing Industries Ltd.	Auckland	700.00	
L. A. Griffiths Ltd.	Auckland	754.00	Webbing Industries Ltd.	Auckland	700.00	
L. A. Griffiths Ltd.	Auckland	527.00	Webbing Industries Ltd.	Auckland	700.00	
L. A. Griffiths Ltd.	Auckland	452.00	Webbing Industries Ltd.	Auckland	700.00	
Lady Michelle Ltd.	Auckland	400.00	_			
L. A. Griffiths Ltd. L. A. Griffiths Ltd.	Auckland	377.00	Tender No: 802—	Item Code:59180		
L. A. Grintins Ltd. Lady Michelle Ltd.	Auckland Auckland	377.00 300.00	25 licence units	of \$6,280 each		
L. A. Griffiths Ltd.	Auckland	150.00	Name	Location	Bid	
L. A. Griffiths Ltd.	Auckland	150.00	Successful		\$	
Lady Michelle Ltd.	Auckland	100.00	Webbing Industries Ltd.	Auckland	950.00	
L. A. Griffiths Ltd.	Auckland	75.00	Webbing Industries Ltd.	Auckland	950.00	
As Insufficent Bids Were Received	d, 37 Licences Were I	Not Issued	Webbing Industries Ltd.	Auckland	950.00	
Tender No: 794—	Item Code:59125		Webbing Industries Ltd.	Auckland	950.00	
25 licence units	of \$13,640 each		Webbing Industries Ltd.	Auckland	950.00	
Name	Location	Bid	Bendon Industries Ltd. Bendon Industries Ltd.	Auckland Auckland	401.00 401.00	
	Location		Bendon Industries Ltd.	Auckland	401.00	
Successful		\$	Bendon Industries Ltd.	Auckland	401.00	
Feltex Ropes	Auckland	250.00	V. Mayes & Co. (N.Z.) Ltd.	Auckland	100.00	
Feltex Ropes Feltex Ropes	Auckland Auckland	5.00 5.00	Enzed Sewing Ltd.	Auckland	30.00	
Feltex Ropes	Auckland	5.00	Enzed Sewing Ltd. V. Mayes & Co. (N.Z.) Ltd.	Auckland Auckland	20.00 20.00	
Feltex Ropes	Auckland	5.00	As Insufficent Bids Were Received	1 12 Licences Wer	20.00 re Not Issued	
As Insufficent Bids Were Receive	d, 20 Licences Were	Not Issued	. 15 Maunicent Blas Were Received	i, 12 Elections wel	10 1101 133ded	
T3 NI 505	IAn. C. J. 50120		Tender No: 803 Item Code:59185			
Tender No: 795— Item Code:59130			60 licence units of \$11,150 each			
56 licence units			Name	Location	Bid	
Name	Location	Bid		Location		
Successful		\$	Successful		\$	
Fletcher Merchants Ltd.	Auckland	500.00	Webbing Industries Ltd.	Auckland	1,115.00	
Fletcher Merchants Ltd.	Auckland	400.00	Webbing Industries Ltd. Webbing Industries Ltd.	Auckland Auckland	1,115.00 1,115.00	
Fletcher Merchants Ltd.	Auckland	300.00	Webbing Industries Ltd.	Auckland	1,115.00	
Fletcher Merchants Ltd. Fletcher Merchants Ltd.	Auckland	200.00	Webbing Industries Ltd.	Auckland	1,115.00	
A. Foster & Co. Ltd.	Auckland Auckland	100.00 5.00	Webbing Industries Ltd.	Auckland	1,115.00	
A. Foster & Co. Ltd.	Auckland	5.00	Webbing Industries Ltd.	Auckland	1,115.00	
A. Foster & Co. Ltd.	Auckland	5.00	Webbing Industries Ltd. Webbing Industries Ltd.	Auckland Auckland	1,115.00 1,115.00	
A. Foster & Co. Ltd.	Auckland	5.00	Webbing Industries Ltd. Webbing Industries Ltd.	Auckland	1,115.00	
A. Foster & Co. Ltd.	Auckland	5.00	Lady Michelle Ltd.	Auckland	200.00	
A. Foster & Co. Ltd. A. Foster & Co. Ltd.	Auckland Auckland	5.00 5.00	Enzed Sewing Ltd.	Auckland	50.00	
A. Foster & Co. Ltd.	Auckland	5.00	As Insufficent Bids Were Received	1, 48 Licences Wer	re Not Issued	
A. Foster & Co. Ltd.	Auckland	5.00				
A. Foster & Co. Ltd. Auckland 5.00 Tender No: 804— Item Code:59 As Insufficent Bids Were Received, 41 Licences Were Not Issued 50 licence units of \$14 220 eac						
As Insufficent Bids Were Received	a, 41 Licences Were	Not Issued	50 licence units o	f \$14,220 each		
					_	

Tender No: 796- Item Code:59150

60 licence units of \$11,850 each No Bids Were Received For This Tender No.

Tender No: 797- Item Code:59155

60 licence units of \$11,850 each No Bids Were Received For This Tender No.

Tender No: 798- Item Code:59160 50 licence units of \$9,780 each No Bids Were Received For This Tender No.

Tender No: 804- Item Code:59190

50 licence units of \$14,220 each No Bids Were Received For This Tender No.

Tender No: 805- Item Code:59195

25 licence units of \$5,000 each

Name	Location		Bid
Successful			\$
Webbing Industries Ltd.	Auckland		100.00
Webbing Industries Ltd.	Auckland		100.00
Webbing Industries Ltd.	Auckland		100.00
Webbing Industries Ltd.	Auckland		100.00
Webbing Industries Ltd.	Auckland		100.00
As Insufficent Bids Were Received,	20 Licences	Were Not	Issued